FIRST NAME

TRENT

JAMES

STEVE

TERRY

LAYNE

TRENT

RYAN

HARRY

KOLTEN

MATT

HAROLD

BRENNAN

GARY

TUCKER

SCOTT

DAVID

GRANT

DAYTON

DAVID

NICK

JIM

Jim

DAYTON

BRANDY

JACOB

GAGE

DANNY

JEFF

LAST NAME

SHAW

BABB

BEAVER

KERWELL

PHILLIPS

SHAW

ETTERS

SHAW

REICH

MEISER

RUDY

BROWN

ROWE

DEAVOR

SWARTZLANDER

KNOUSE

BINGAMAN

SHOOK

DERSHAM

MEISER

BABB

BABB

SNOOK

BABB

STOVER

RENNINGER

PUFF

IMES

MILLHEIM FIRE COMPANY 2023
JUNE 17, 2023
GARDEN TRACTOR PULL
Results for

003) 1,050 Ib Adult Stock 14 hp (points), Run 1.xilsm

CITY YEAR

SNOW SHOE

WINFIELD

1968

SNOW SHOE

SNOW SHOE

REBERSBURG

MIDDLEBURG
SELINSGROVE 1972

MIDDLEBURG

MIFFLIN

MAKE

CUB CADET

WHEELHORSE

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

CUB CADET

SEARS

CUB CADET

SEARS

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

JOHN DEERE

WHEELHORSE

WHEELHORSE

CUB CADET

WHEELHORSE

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

MODEL

122

128

104

122

108

122

240

128

124

1000

102

240

70

B80

128

128

800

VEHICLE NAME

LEFTOVERS

TWISTED TEMPER

BLACK STRIPE 1466

FEET

192.32

185.54

180.39

179.29

177.48

177.23

176.66

176.41

175.60

175.35

175.35

173.89

173.75

172.47

170.73

169.24

166.45

166.44

166.40

164.09

163.70

163.24

161.57

160.30

158.98

151.17

141.48

127.92

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

FIRST ROUND HOOK -
TIES

Tie For 10 thru 11

Tie For 10 thru 11
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